Declaralion

We declare that this invoice shows the actual paice ofthe goods described and that all particutaG are true and correct.

Customer's Seal and Signature forAnvika Facades

sr

No. Services

HSN/SAC

IGST

Amounl Chargeable (in words)

INR Seventeen Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Three Only

355.?800 SoMTotal r 17,25,533.00
E & O,E

TaxableHSN/SAC Total

14,62,3,16.28 2,63,2.16.93 2,63,215.93

E

This is a Computer Gen€rated lnvoice

Destnatron

I

I